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Sr. No.roll name cat1 rank catsel Name of the Department Nomination 

1 7208710234 KRISHAN KUMAR SL\00002 9 Assistant Estate Manager Y

2 7205714160 AKHIL VIKASH ARYAN SL\00003 9 Canteen Store Department Y

3 7205747242 LAKHAN SINGH GURJAR 6 SL\00006 9 Central Board of Excise & Customs Y

4 7208706941 RAM PRAKASH KUMAR 6 SL\00007 9 Central Board of Film Certification Y

5 7204706988 DEVDARSHAN KUMAR SL\00008 9 Cenrtal Bureau of Investigation Y

6 7204714323 DEEPAK KUMAR KARNA SL\00010 9 Central Water Commission(Nagpur) Y

7 7207501497 KESHAV KUMAR CHODHRY SL\00012 9 Central Water Commission(PUNE) Y

8 7205726904 SHASHI KUMAR SINGH SL\00014 9 Central Water & Power Research Station Y

9 7205714698 RANJIT KUMAR 6 SL\00015 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

10 7205701161 RAHUL BHARTI 6 SL\00019 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Pune) Y

11 7208706387 SANJEET KUMAR SL\00020 9 Coast Guard Region West Y

12 7205749600 GOVIND PRASAD 6 SL\00021 9 Commissioner of Railway Safety Y

13 7204703929 DEEPAK KUMAR SL\00024 9 Directorate General of Quality Assurance, S.Q.A.E. (GS),Mumbai Y

14 7205748547 BRAJESH KUMAR 6 SL\00025 9 Directorate General of Quality Assurance, S.Q.A.E. (GS),Pune Y

15 7205740609 SHUBHAM 6 SL\00028 9 Film Division Y

16 7205707621 MUKESH KUMAR 6 SL\00029 9 Fishery Survey of India Y

17 7208500169 SIKENDRA YADAV 6 SL\00031 9 Indian Forest Survey (Central Zone) Y

18 7204500969 OM CHANDRA 6 SL\00032 9 Indusrial Tribunal-cum-Labour Court No.2 Y

19 7205721451 MUKESH KUMAR YADAV 6 SL\00033 9 Merchantile Marine Department Y

20 7208716436 KUMAR SWAJEET SL\00034 9 MSME Development Institute Y

21 7207700244 JOSHI SANDEEP SANJAY SL\00035 9 Narcotics Control Bureau Y

22 7208715480 MD TOUSHIF 6 SL\00036 9 National Civil Defence College Y

23 7205711653 MANISH KUMAR 6 SL\00039 9 National Sample Survey Office Y

24 7201707444 GOUS JUBER MOHMMAD SL\00040 9 Principal  Accountant General (Accounts & Entitlements) Y

25 7205745073 INDRAJEET KUMAR 6 SL\00043 9 Principal Accounts Office, M/o Civil Aviation & Tuorism Y

26 7207700980 SHEWALE PRADEEP KARBHARI 6 SL\00044 9 Principal  Controller of Defence Accounts (Boarder Roads) Y

27 7205727656 SURAJ KUMAR 6 SL\00047 9 Principal Controller of Defence Accounts (Officers) Y

28 7204703279 RANJEET KUMAR GUPTA 6 SL\00048 9 Principal Controller of Defence Accounts (Reaserch & Development) Y

29 7205705452 RAHUL KUMAR 6 SL\00049 9 Principal Controller of Defence Accounts (Southern Command) Y

30 7205746341 RITESH KUMAR 6 SL\00050 9 Principal  Director of Commercial Audit & Ex-Officio Member, Audit Board-I Y

31 7201700300 MOTI KUMAR SL\00051 9 Regional Directorate of Apprenticeship & Training (Directorate General of Employment & Training) Y

32 7208707860 BHOSALE VISHAL SHRIRANG SL\00052 9 Regional Stationery Depot Y

33 7204708415 KARAN MISTRY SL\00054 9 Settlement Commission Custms & Central Excise Additional Bench Y

34 7207714685 RAJ KUMAR 6 SL\00055 9  Textile Commissioner Y

35 7204703073 SACHIN KUMAR SHARMA 6 SL\00056 9 Weavers Service Centre, Y

36 7204725113 SHELAGE RAVIKANT KASHINATH SL\00057 9 Western Naval Command Y

37 7205740162 RAKESH KUMAR 6 SL\00058 9 Zoological Survey of India, M/o Environment & Forest Y

38 7205707251 AMOL CHHAGANLAL DHONGADE 1 SL\00059 9 Advance Training Institute Y

39 7205749147 ARYAN RAJ 6 SL\00060 9 Ammunition Factory (Accounts Office) Y

40 7205743337 SURENDRA KUMAR 6 SL\00061 9 Canteen Store Department Y

41 7205716635 ROSHAN KUMAR 6 SL\00062 9 Central Board of Excise & Customs Y

42 7205700876 DHANANJAY KUMAR SL\00065 9 Central Water & Power Research Station Y

43 7208715088 GAURAV KUMAR SL\00067 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Pune) Y

44 7205712844 SANTOSH KUMAR YADAV 6 SL\00068 9 Directorate of Field Publicity Y

45 7205713756 SANDEEP THAKUR SL\00070 9 Fishery Survey of India Y

46 7204708487 PRAKASH RANJAN 6 SL\00075 9 Indian Forest Survey (Central Zone) Y

47 7204720050 SHASHI KUMAR PASWAN 1 SL\00077 9 Narcotics Control Bureau Y

48 7207703979 BHOI JITENDRA CHHAGAN SL\00078 9 National Sample Survey Office Y
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49 7207712612 BODKHE MAHENDRA GAJANAN 6 SL\00080 9 Principal  Accountant General (Accounts & Entitlements) Y

50 7205722258 AMARENDRA KUMAR NIRALA SL\00081 9 Principal Controller of Defence Accounts (Navy) Y

51 7205749551 PANKAJ KUMAR 6 SL\00082 9 Principal Controller of Defence Accounts (Officers) Y

52 7205720361 KAUSHAL KUMAR SL\00083 9 Principal Controller of Defence Accounts (Reaserch & Development) Y

53 7208713542 PRASAD SANJAY DHAGE SL\00084 9 Principal Controller of Defence Accounts (Southern Command) Y

54 7208713225 SHITAL MACHINDRA KADHID 6 SL\00086 9 Regional Stationery Depot Y

55 7207704542 ASKAR PRAFUL WASUDEO SL\00087 9 Settlement Commission Custms & Central Excise Additional Bench Y

56 7204723599 NAIR RESHMA HARIDAS SL\00088 9 Weavers Service Centre, Y

57 7208706927 CHANDAN KUMAR 6 SL\00089 9 Western Naval Command Y

58 7205504300 YOGENDRA KUMAR SINGH SL\00090 9 Advance Training Institute Y

59 7208713638 BOMBATKAR ATUL PRALHAD SL\00092 9 Ammunition Factory (Accounts Office) Y

60 7205745559 SHRIKANT 6 SL\00094 9 Canteen Store Department Y

61 7204719224 MUKESH KUMAR CHANDAN 6 SL\00095 9 Central Board of Excise & Customs Y

62 7204708975 RAVINDRA RAMCHANDRA MANE SL\00097 9 Central Water & Power Research Station Y

63 7205744517 BARDE CHETAN RAMESH 6 SL\00099 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

64 7205701037 ANAND MOHAN 6 SL\00100 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Pune) Y

65 7204500121 NITISH PAL 6 SL\00101 9 Fishery Survey of India Y

66 7205701549 VIKASH KUMAR SINGH SL\00102 9 MSME Development Institute Y

67 7208714589 RAMAN KUMAR SL\00103 9 National Sample Survey Office Y

68 7201700745 MANGESH SHALIGRAM NESNATAKAR 6 SL\00104 9 Principal  Accountant General (Accounts & Entitlements) Y

69 7205745506 VISHWA RANJAN MISHRA SL\00109 9 Principal Controller of Defence Accounts (Navy) Y

70 7207700160 AMAN KUMAR 6 SL\00113 9 Principal Controller of Defence Accounts (Officers) Y

71 7205753375 SAMIR PRASAD 6 SL\00115 9 Principal  Director of Commercial Audit & Ex-Officio Member, Audit Board-I Y

72 7205729141 SANJEEV KUMAR 6 SL\00116 9 Regional Stationery Depot Y

73 7204502607 ANJALI SINHA 6 SL\00117 9 Settlement Commission Custms & Central Excise Additional Bench Y

74 7205700072 PAWAN KUMAR 1 SL\00118 9 Weavers Service Centre, Y

75 7208716295 ABHISHEK KUMAR SL\00119 9 Western Naval Command Y

76 7208715976 OM PRAKASH SINGH 6 SL\00121 9 Advance Training Institute Y

77 7205746388 ADITYA KUMAR 6 SL\00123 9 Canteen Store Department Y

78 7205747917 PREM KUMAR 6 SL\00124 9 Central Board of Excise & Customs Y

79 7205744795 MANNU KUMAR PANDAY SL\00125 9 Central Water & Power Research Station Y

80 7205744576 MANISH KUMAR 6 SL\00128 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Pune) Y

81 7205700368 OMPRAKASH SINGH 6 SL\00129 9 MSME Development Institute Y

82 7205742764 MD ARSHAD IMAM 6 SL\00130 9 National Sample Survey Office Y

83 7205733698 TRIPUNDDHARI GAUTAM 6 SL\00132 9 Principal Controller of Defence Accounts (Navy) Y

84 7204717303 NACHIKET NIVRUTTI SONAVANE 1 SL\00134 9 Principal Controller of Defence Accounts (Officers) Y

85 7205501431 VIKAS KUMAR SL\00135 9 Settlement Commission Custms & Central Excise Additional Bench Y

86 7208709465 DEEPAK KUMAR SL\00138 9 Weavers Service Centre, Y

87 7203700290 SHARAD KRISHNAT SUTAR SL\00140 9 Western Naval Command Y

88 7204702884 GANGURDE KRISHNA S 6 SL\00142 9 Canteen Store Department Y

89 7207713876 MAHENDRA RAMESH MAHAJAN 6 SL\00143 9 Central Board of Excise & Customs Y

90 7205718030 VISHCHIKET RAMCHANDRA SHENDE 6 SL\00144 9 Central Water & Power Research Station Y

91 7205742988 RANJAN KUMAR 6 SL\00147 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

92 7208717803 JADHAV SACHIN PANDIT SL\00148 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Pune) Y

93 7207700205 MANMOHAN PANDEY SL\00149 9 National Sample Survey Office Y

94 7204720167 RAKESH FATI GAWAS SL\00150 9 Principal  Accountant General (Accounts & Entitlements) Y

95 7207501908 RAJESH KUMAR YADAV 6 SL\00152 9 Principal Controller of Defence Accounts (Officers) Y

96 7205741292 DEVENDRA KUMAR 6 SL\00156 9 Weavers Service Centre, Y

97 7201725325 LAKADE DEVANAND RAGHUNATHRAO 6 SL\00161 9 Western Naval Command Y

98 7205752109 SONU KUMAR SINGH SL\00164 9 Canteen Store Department Y

99 7202711633 MUNOT KAMLESH CHANDRAKANT SL\00165 9 Central Water & Power Research Station Y

100 7205750867 KALSI MANVEER SINGH SL\00166 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y



101 7204701459 JADHAV SACHIN SAKHARAM SL\00167 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Pune) Y

102 7204701142 SURESH KUMAR 6 SL\00168 9 Principal Controller of Defence Accounts (Officers) Y

103 7205744732 RAJEEV PRAKASH SL\00169 9 Weavers Service Centre, Y

104 7207701628 ABHIMANYU KUMAR SL\00170 9 Western Naval Command Y

105 7208708843 SONU KUMAR SL\00172 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

106 7205703008 RANPRAKASH SL\00174 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Pune) Y

107 7205747239 VIKASH KUMAR SL\00175 9 Principal Controller of Defence Accounts (Officers) Y

108 7205500924 AYUSH KUMAR 6 SL\00176 9 Weavers Service Centre, Y

109 7205710737 KUMAR HIMANSHU VIMAL 6 SL\00178 9 Western Naval Command Y

110 7205746091 KRISHNA KUMAR 6 SL\00180 9 Central Water & Power Research Station Y

111 7205745743 GANAR HARSHAL BHUJANGRAO 6 SL\00183 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

112 7205713128 SHAKTI KUMAR 6 SL\00184 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Pune) Y

113 7208714274 SUDHIR KUMAR 6 SL\00185 9 Principal Controller of Defence Accounts (Officers) Y

114 7205723226 KANHAIYA KUMAR YADAV 6 SL\00186 9 Western Naval Command Y

115 7205740142 KURZEKAR SUBHASH SHAMRAO 6 SL\00187 9 Central Water & Power Research Station Y

116 7205700677 SHREE RAM SINGH SL\00191 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

117 7205719157 SUBHENDRA KUMAR 6 SL\00192 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Pune) Y

118 7201501776 MANOJ JANRAO DHADSE 1 SL\00194 9 Principal Controller of Defence Accounts (Officers) Y

119 7205749092 SANOJ KUMAR SAH 2 SL\00195 9 Western Naval Command Y

120 7204707416 SANDEEP KUMAR TIWARI SL\00199 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

121 7205503868 ANSHA RAVINDRA CHAMALWAR 6 SL\00202 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Pune) Y

122 7205738609 BHUPENDRA KUMAR TRIPATHI SL\00203 9 Principal Controller of Defence Accounts (Officers) Y

123 7204717345 RAJENDRA YADAV 6 SL\00204 9 Western Naval Command Y

124 7202702785 GAVHLE SANTOSH JANARDHAN SL\00205 9 Central Water & Power Research Station Y

125 7204708331 SACHIN MOHAN MANE SL\00208 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Pune) Y

126 7205703316 JITENDRA PANDEY SL\00209 9 Principal Controller of Defence Accounts (Officers) Y

127 7207501027 GULAM KHAWAZA SL\00212 9 Western Naval Command Y

128 7203702230 VINAYAK GANPATI KHOT SL\00213 9 Central Water & Power Research Station Y

129 7205743279 SHARDANAND NIRALA 6 SL\00216 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

130 7205709541 SAROJ KUMAR 6 SL\00218 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Pune) Y

131 7205709258 RAKESH KUMAR BARNWAL 6 SL\00220 9 Principal Controller of Defence Accounts (Officers) Y

132 7204719758 PATIL TUSHAR MADHUKAR 6 SL\00221 9 Western Naval Command Y

133 7205750774 RAUSHAN KUMAR SINGH SL\00227 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Pune) Y

134 7208707691 MULANI HAMID USMAN SL\00228 9 Principal Controller of Defence Accounts (Officers) Y

135 7207716358 PAGAR VAIBHAV PANDURANG SL\00229 9 Western Naval Command Y

136 7205747616 KUMAR PANKAJ SL\00232 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Pune) Y

137 7202702173 DAPHADE SHUBHAM GAJANAN 6 SL\00233 9 Principal Controller of Defence Accounts (Officers) Y

138 7205720476 DIMPAL KUMAR SL\00235 9 Western Naval Command Y

139 7207701894 LOKHANDE BABLU ASHOK 1 SL\00236 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

140 7204500555 RAMANUJ PATEL SL\00237 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Pune) Y

141 7205719768 SUDHIR KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA SL\00238 9 Principal Controller of Defence Accounts (Officers) Y

142 7204500061 AMIT KUMAR SL\00239 9 Western Naval Command Y

143 7201710949 NAVTHALE PRANAV ASHOK 6 SL\00241 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

144 7205723744 MANOJ YOGESH PARDHI 6 SL\00243 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Pune) Y

145 7205747779 RAM BABU SINGH 6 SL\00248 9 Western Naval Command Y

146 7205503265 VIKASH KUMAR 6 SL\00249 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

147 7207702063 JAYPRASAD DAS 1 SL\00251 9 Principal Controller of Defence Accounts (Officers) Y

148 7208707025 AWARI SUDARSHAN SUKHADEV SL\00252 9 Western Naval Command Y

149 7205747868 SAMRAT KUNAL 6 SL\00254 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

150 7205750410 RAUSHAN KUMAR 6 SL\00257 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Pune) Y

151 7205740147 VIKAS KUMAR SL\00258 9 Western Naval Command Y

152 7201727297 MANISH MADHUSUDAN DESHMUKH SL\00259 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y



153 7205710948 SAURABH KUMAR SL\00265 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

154 7205725809 TIKALE RAHUL CHINDHABA 1 SL\00269 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Pune) Y

155 7204705688 BHAVESH CHANDRA KUMAR 6 SL\00270 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

156 7205700753 MANOJ KUMAR 6 SL\00272 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Pune) Y

157 7207701869 INDRRAJ MEENA 2 SL\00273 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

158 7205702164 AYUSH SAXENA SL\00274 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Pune) Y

159 7207702758 CHAKOR SATISH VISHNU 6 SL\00275 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

160 7205716605 SHARAD UDDHAO SHAHARE 1 SL\00276 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Pune) Y

161 7208709540 VYAVHARE GANESH KONDBARAO SL\00277 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

162 7205726050 NAGMOTE PRASHANT LILADHAR 6 SL\00278 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Pune) Y

163 7205503188 RAJESH KUMAR 6 SL\00282 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

164 7202704226 DHATBALE UMESH SHESHRAO SL\00283 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Pune) Y

165 7205746692 MALA KUMARI SL\00284 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

166 7205502502 ASHISH KUMAR SL\00285 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Pune) Y

167 7202703819 SURADKAR KIRAN EKNATH 1 SL\00286 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

168 7207704754 PATIL GANESH PRAKASHRAO 6 SL\00289 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

169 7205741295 CHANDRA SHEKHAR KUMAR 6 SL\00292 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

170 7202711225 KISHOR EKNATHRAO ZADE SL\00293 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Pune) Y

171 7205700071 SUDHIR KUMAR 6 SL\00300 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Pune) Y

172 7205718144 MUKESH KUMAR 6 SL\00301 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

173 7204704520 CHANDAN KUMAR SL\00304 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Pune) Y

174 7201501476 GHOGLE YOGESH RAMKRUSHN 6 SL\00306 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Pune) Y

175 7205700381 TALODHIKAR SUSHAMA YASHWANT SL\00307 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

176 7202700598 UJJWAL KUMAR SL\00308 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

177 7201704668 DHAJEKAR NEHA GANESHRAO SL\00311 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

178 7202702369 JADHAV DNYANESHWAR GAJAJAN 6 SL\00312 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

179 7201703620 THAKUR RUPESH PRATAPSINGH SL\00314 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

180 7202708473 PANDHARE NILESH PURUSHOTTAM SL\00315 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

181 7208711848 SANGRAM PRALHADRAO MUNDE 6 SL\00316 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

182 7205745249 PANKAJ KUMAR 6 SL\00318 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

183 7205743042 PRIYAVARTHA SL\00320 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

184 7204709678 AVINASH KUMAR GUPTA SL\00324 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

185 7202713889 BADE OMSHIV ANANTRAO 6 SL\00325 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

186 7204715953 BANDAL RAMAKANT UDHAV SL\00327 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

187 7207702348 AVINASH KUMAR 6 SL\00328 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

188 7205750677 GAIKWAD PRATIK KISHOR 1 SL\00329 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

189 7204719168 PANKAJ SUBHASH GAIKWAD 1 SL\00330 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

190 7205705725 JAN MOHAMMAD SL\00331 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

191 7208711108 KALE SURAJ SANJAY SL\00332 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

192 7201713735 KATHILKAR ANKUSH PANDITRAO 6 SL\00334 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

193 7207718994 KHURE JAYANT ARUN SL\00337 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

194 7208708849 SUSHANT KUMAR SL\00338 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

195 7205745994 MUKESH KUMAR PANDEY SL\00339 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

196 7204717098 RAKESH KUMAR THAKUR 6 SL\00340 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

197 7205750608 KISHAN KUMAR VERMA 6 SL\00342 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

198 7208714453 POOJA SL\00343 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

199 7205713932 ABNESH KUMAR SL\00344 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

200 7204705372 SANTOSH BALKRUSHNA KADAM SL\00346 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

201 7205717843 HARIDAYAL SAH 6 SL\00348 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

202 7208711187 SASAWADE AMOL BHAGUJI 6 SL\00349 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

203 7208714247 JITENDRA KUMAR OJHA SL\00351 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

204 7205721304 MUKESH KUMAR YADAV 6 SL\00353 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y



205 7205702115 RAMTEKE PRASHIK ANIL 1 SL\00354 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

206 7205704839 BANSOD VIKRAM DURYODHAN 1 SL\00355 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

207 7205734225 SUMIT MADHUKAR JADHAO 1 SL\00356 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

208 7205740993 PRIYANKA LAXMAN NARNAWARE 1 SL\00359 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

209 7205750939 MUKESH KUMAR 6 SL\00360 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

210 7205746252 DEEPAK KUMAR SL\00361 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

211 7204720584 NARESH KUMAR 6 SL\00362 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

212 7205741268 NAGENDRA KUMAR 6 SL\00363 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

213 7208500840 NIRANJAN KUMAR SL\00364 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

214 7204704633 RITA TRINATH PADHI SL\00367 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

215 7201730445 TAYADE PUJA POPATRAO 1 SL\00369 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

216 7205704869 MANVATKAR VISHAL UDDHAV 1 SL\00370 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

217 7201503312 KHUNE VITTHAL DEVIDAS 6 SL\00371 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

218 7208713545 OVHAL AKASH BABAN 1 SL\00374 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

219 7205745056 SANJEEV KUMAR SINHA SL\00381 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

220 7208710312 SHAIKH AMIN PASHUMIYA SL\00382 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

221 7204706080 NITESH ANAND SL\00385 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

222 7203700084 SACHIN PANDHARINATH GAIKWAD SL\00386 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

223 7204717269 PAITHANE YOGESH DEEPAK 1 SL\00387 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

224 7202500461 BAGUL AJIT KASHINATH 1 SL\00388 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

225 7205702043 SWATI KUNDAN WANI 1 SL\00391 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

226 7204717486 WAGHMODE VISHAL BABA 6 SL\00395 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

227 7204717326 RAMESHWAR BARIKRAO JOGDANDE 1 SL\00396 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

228 7204704185 ANAND KUMAR 6 SL\00397 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

229 7207700207 PAPPU KUMAR SINGH SL\00400 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

230 7205727422 KURVE AKASH RAJU 1 SL\00402 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

231 7205716363 GAUTAM KUMAR 6 SL\00403 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

232 7202724005 RAUT DIPAK MANIKRAO SL\00408 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

233 7207702375 MANJULE RAVINDRA RAMDAS SL\00409 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

234 7207700292 NAVEEN KUMAR SL\00410 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

235 7205724585 ABHISHEK KUMAR 6 SL\00411 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

236 7205746210 DIPANSU KUMAR KASHYAP SL\00412 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

237 7208706817 KATKADHE SAJAN PUNJA SL\00414 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

238 7202720510 SURYATALE SANTOSH NARAYAN 1 SL\00416 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

239 7202705063 MANOHAR NANA SOLANKE 6 SL\00417 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

240 7203705761 GIRIGOSAVI KUMAR KONDIBA SL\00418 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

241 7203702240 SAMPATRAO HINDURAO PAWAR SL\00419 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

242 7205707375 GOURAV BILLORE SL\00420 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

243 7208500416 UMALE SOMESH DNYANESHWAR 6 SL\00423 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

244 7201712177 SAPKAL VARSHA SHRIKRUSHNA 6 SL\00424 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

245 7204704302 RAVI KUMAR 6 SL\00429 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

246 7204713733 JOGDAND ASHWINI GOKUL SL\00430 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

247 7207501224 GORAKH SANTU GOVARDHANE SL\00432 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

248 7201702715 ANURODH JEE SINGH 6 SL\00433 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

249 7202723951 DEVDE PARMESHWAR NARAYAN SL\00434 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

250 7205500818 RAJEEV THAKUR 6 SL\00436 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

251 7202719033 SAWANDKAR BAJRANG SHRIRANG SL\00438 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

252 7204703158 SINGH SARITA DAUDAYAL 1 SL\00439 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

253 7205724568 DHOTE KAPIL VASANTRAO 6 SL\00442 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

254 7202704578 SUPEKAR TUKARAM KACHARU SL\00443 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

255 7207702577 ARVIND KUMAR SINGH SL\00444 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

256 7204503680 ALIMCHANDANI DISHA RAMESH SL\00445 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y



257 7202705143 MILIND BALIRAM KULAL SL\00447 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

258 7205720167 MD IBARAR ALAM 6 SL\00448 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

259 7205701159 DHANVIJAY MAHENDRA SHATRUGHAN 1 SL\00453 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

260 7205747365 AJAY KUMAR 6 SL\00454 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

261 7205702976 SAKHARE GANESH GAUTAM 1 SL\00455 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

262 7208714588 DHANGAR HARISHCHANDRA LALCHAND 2 SL\00456 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

263 7205709974 KHOBRAGADE ARVIND SAHEBRAO 1 SL\00457 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

264 7207707998 SHUKLA KISHOR SL\00459 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

265 7205711757 AJEET KUMAR 6 SL\00463 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

266 7205726945 OMPRAKASH KUMAR 6 SL\00464 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

267 7205502568 DEEPAK KUMAR 6 SL\00470 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

268 7204700248 SMITA 1 SL\00471 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

269 7205755053 YASHWANT DHARAMDAS BARAIYA 1 SL\00472 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

270 7204710085 PATIL SURAJ SURESH SL\00473 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

271 7205741785 GODBOLE SWETA BALRAJ 1 SL\00474 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

272 7204719299 PATEL NEKUNJ CHANDRAKANT 1 SL\00476 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

273 7204703206 KAMBLE VISHAL BAJRANG 1 SL\00478 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

274 7205726709 RANJEET KUMAR 6 SL\00481 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

275 7208711700 MOHOD SACHINKUMAR PRAKASH 1 SL\00482 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

276 7205502046 CHANDAN KUMAR 6 SL\00484 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

277 7205749874 NAMITA JANRAO VARHOKAR 6 SL\00485 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

278 7205746609 DHIRENDRA KUMAR 6 SL\00486 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

279 7205711032 SATYENDRA KUMAR VERMA 6 SL\00487 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

280 7201706332 DHANRAJ NAMDEO INGLE 6 SL\00488 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

281 7205727541 VIPUL KUMAR SINGH SL\00490 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

282 7208713260 POORVA VISHNU NAIGAONKAR SL\00491 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

283 7201710340 SANDESH PRABHAKAR KHAIRKAR 1 SL\00492 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

284 7201733665 REEMA BABURAO INGLE SL\00493 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

285 7205740708 PANKAJ KUMAR 6 SL\00494 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

286 7205720069 REWATKAR PAWAN MADHAVRAO 6 SL\00498 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

287 7204712411 KIRAN VITTHAL SAWANT SL\00500 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

288 7204707306 MITHLESH KUMAR 6 SL\00501 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

289 7202710013 CHEKE KISHOR SUBHASH 6 SL\00502 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

290 7205700397 KHOBRAGADE ANSHUL AVINASH 1 SL\00503 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

291 7204721891 CHAITALI JAYWANT NICHAL SL\00505 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

292 7205701839 BHUMESHWAR A FANDE SL\00506 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

293 7203705394 CHAVAN MAHADEV CHANDRAKANT SL\00507 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

294 7204719952 ABHISHEK KUMAR SL\00509 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

295 7205723587 ROHIT KUMAR SL\00510 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

296 7208501100 RAJU KUMAR 6 SL\00512 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

297 7208706595 SUDARSHAN DILIP DESHMUKH SL\00513 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

298 7204706571 SATISH KUMAR NIRALA SL\00516 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

299 7205741018 MESHRAM SHUBHANGI DNYANESHWAR 6 SL\00517 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

300 7207502038 AASIF ANSARI 6 SL\00518 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

301 7205755208 GOVIND TAMRAKAR SL\00519 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

302 7205703352 LADE HITESHKUMAR RAMESH 1 SL\00521 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

303 7202702625 DEVARE NIRANJAN SOPAN SL\00523 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

304 7204503468 GANGESHWAR MISHRA SL\00524 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

305 7204703742 SUSHIL KUMAR 6 SL\00527 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

306 7205749633 KIRANKUMAR WASUDEO BARAPATRE SL\00529 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

307 7205726384 RAHUL KUMAR 6 SL\00531 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

308 7202720943 BAIRAGI SUJIT GOPALDAS 6 SL\00534 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y



309 7205711838 MHASKE LINKESH VASANTRAO 6 SL\00536 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

310 7201503491 ABHIJIT GANESH SABLE SL\00537 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

311 7201501636 NAGRALE RUPESH DILIP 1 SL\00538 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

312 7204718148 NANDAN KUMAR SL\00540 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

313 7205743873 MANTHANWAR RATNAMALA YASHWANT 1 SL\00541 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

314 7208710908 SMURTI RANJANRAO SHAMBHARKAR 1 SL\00543 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

315 7205707428 JITENDRA KUMAR PARASHAR SL\00545 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

316 7201711083 ARU PRADIP JANARDHAN 6 SL\00548 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

317 7204502123 MUKESH KUMAR 6 SL\00549 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

318 7205704878 VISHWJEET KUMAR SL\00551 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

319 7205731518 PANKAJ PUNESHWAR DUDHE 1 SL\00554 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

320 7203706062 MAGADUM MANGESH BALAWANT SL\00555 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

321 7205747708 RAMTEKE POMISE RAJU 1 SL\00556 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

322 7208706326 SOMNATH DADA SHELAR 1 SL\00557 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

323 7204702450 AMOLKUMAR PANJABRAO POUL SL\00558 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

324 7208711112 MORE SWAPNIL SUBHASH SL\00560 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

325 7201728695 VISHAL VIJAY BARTERE SL\00562 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

326 7205746488 MESHRAM TEJAS RAVINDRA 1 SL\00564 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

327 7205709008 ABHAY RAJ 6 SL\00565 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

328 7205706690 RAHUL RAJU KASHATTIWAR 6 SL\00566 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

329 7205709911 RAMESH KUMAR OJHA SL\00567 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

330 7205700028 AMIT RAJ SL\00569 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

331 7201700344 RANI SUDHIRPANT KADU 6 SL\00570 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

332 7203702806 ROKADE SAGAR SATISH 6 SL\00571 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

333 7204712355 SHIVANKAR AMOL SURESH 1 SL\00572 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

334 7204725042 KHUMRAJ BUDHRAM KATEKHYAE SL\00573 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

335 7205750877 HATWAR VIVEK RAMKRUSHNA SL\00574 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

336 7205753941 PAWAN KUMAR SL\00575 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

337 7205704692 RANE PRAVINKUMAR SOMESHWAR 6 SL\00577 9 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

338 7204705379 RAKESH KUMAR 6 SL\00009 6 Central Water & Power Research Station Y

339 7208715367 RAJEEV RANJAN 6 SL\00011 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

340 7205739831 ASHISH KUMAR YADAV 6 SL\00016 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Pune) Y

341 7208500172 JITESH KUMAR 6 SL\00017 6 Coast Guard Region West Y

342 7205747456 SUMAN KUMAR JAISWAL 6 SL\00018 6 Deputy Chief Labour Commissioner, M/o Labour & Employment Y

343 7204707003 KIRAN KISHOR PATIL 6 SL\00023 6 Director (West Zone), Weavers Service Centre Y

344 7205748627 BABLU KUMAR 6 SL\00027 6 Directorate of Field Publicity Y

345 7205715370 RAKESH KUMAR 6 SL\00038 6 Directorate of Marketing & Inspection Y

346 7205720389 GOVINDA KUMAR 6 SL\00042 6 Film Division Y

347 7204704313 TEJRAJ SINGH 6 SL\00063 6 Fishery Survey of India Y

348 7205745463 SANJEEV KUMAR 6 SL\00069 6 Indian Bureau of Mines Y

349 7208717699 AJAY SHANKAR PRASAD 6 SL\00071 6 Merchantile Marine Department Y

350 7204718720 SANJEET KUMAR 6 SL\00072 6 Ministry of Consumer Affairs, Food & Public Distribution Y

351 7205503107 MUKESH KUMAR 6 SL\00074 6 Ministry of  Earth Science, Departmental Accounting Organisation Y

352 7205713396 RAJ KUMAR 6 SL\00079 6 MSME Development Institute Y

353 7204702280 TARKESHWAR YADAV 6 SL\00093 6 National Civil Defence College Y

354 7205722283 SANTOSH KUMAR ROUSHAN 6 SL\00106 6 National Sample Survey Office Y

355 7204719043 CHANDAN KUMAR 6 SL\00107 6 National Saving Institute Y

356 7204701558 PINTU KUMAR 6 SL\00108 6 Principal  Accountant General (Accounts & Entitlements) Y

357 7205713470 SONU KUMAR 6 SL\00110 6 Principal Accounts Office, D/o Commerce & M/o Textiles Y

358 7205702391 BIHARI PRASAD YADAV 6 SL\00114 6 Principal Accounts Office, Ministry of Planning & Statistics Y

359 7205700069 RAUSHAN KUMAR 6 SL\00120 6 Principal Controller of Defence Accounts (Air Force), Rajpur Road Y

360 7204702987 GURUSHARAN SAHU 6 SL\00122 6 Principal Controller of Defence Accounts (Navy) Y



361 7204702446 SADANAND RAJURE 6 SL\00127 6 Principal Controller of Defence Accounts (Officers) Y

362 7207714998 SONAR BHUSHAN SURESH 6 SL\00137 6 Principal Controller of Defence Accounts (Southern Command) Y

363 7205503360 RUPESH KUMAR 6 SL\00141 6 Principal  Director of Commercial Audit & Ex-Officio Member, Audit Board-I Y

364 7204722009 ANGAD KUMAR 6 SL\00145 6 Regional Stationery Depot Y

365 7205708900 RAKESH KUMAR TARUN 6 SL\00146 6 Settlement Commission Custms & Central Excise Additional Bench Y

366 7205710578 DILEEP KUMAR 6 SL\00179 6 Soil & Land Use Survey of India Y

367 7205711272 GULAB SINGH 6 SL\00181 6 Weavers Service Centre, Y

368 7208707168 RAHUL KUMAR 6 SL\00188 6 Western Naval Command Y

369 7205703023 PANKAJ KUMAR 6 SL\00189 6 Advance Training Institute Y

370 7205741197 SHRIDHAR ASHOK KANETKAR 6 SL\00190 6 Canteen Store Department Y

371 7202700205 DONGARE SHRIKANT SUBHASH 6 SL\00198 6 Central Water & Power Research Station Y

372 7203700222 HAVAL VAIBHAV VILAS 6 SL\00210 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

373 7201706935 KUKALKAR RAGHUVIR MADHUKARRAO 6 SL\00215 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Pune) Y

374 7208708173 SHYAMAL KUMAR 6 SL\00223 6 Deputy Chief Labour Commissioner, M/o Labour & Employment Y

375 7205752403 RAUSHAN KUMAR 6 SL\00230 6 Fishery Survey of India Y

376 7205708394 PRAVEEN KUMAR 6 SL\00234 6 Indian Bureau of Mines Y

377 7208709612 NILESH RAOSAHEB BHUYAR 6 SL\00242 6 MSME Development Institute Y

378 7204700891 VIKAS KUMAR 6 SL\00245 6 Principal  Accountant General (Accounts & Entitlements) Y

379 7205710027 RANJEET KUMAR 6 SL\00246 6 Principal Controller of Defence Accounts (Air Force), Rajpur Road Y

380 7202705979 BHALKE SANGAM SHIVDAS 6 SL\00247 6 Principal Controller of Defence Accounts (Navy) Y

381 7205700481 ROHIT KUMAR 6 SL\00253 6 Principal  Director of Commercial Audit & Ex-Officio Member, Audit Board-I Y

382 7204722626 BINAY KUMAR 6 SL\00256 6 Weavers Service Centre, Y

383 7205733126 OMESH KABIRE 6 SL\00264 6 Central Water Commission(PUNE) Y

384 7205710263 NIJJU KUMAR 6 SL\00267 6 Central Water & Power Research Station Y

385 7205746944 SANJEEV KUMAR 6 SL\00271 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Pune) Y

386 7208706986 NILESH KUMAR 6 SL\00279 6 Indian Bureau of Mines Y

387 7205702927 TENNYSON HEMRAJ KHANGAR 6 SL\00291 6 Principal  Accountant General (Accounts & Entitlements) Y

388 7201700286 HEMANT MARTANDRAO GANJALE 6 SL\00294 6 Principal Controller of Defence Accounts (Navy) Y

389 7205747061 AMRITESH ANAND 6 SL\00295 6 Principal  Director of Commercial Audit & Ex-Officio Member, Audit Board-I Y

390 7205740668 SAURAV KUMAR 6 SL\00302 6 Weavers Service Centre, Y

391 7207706077 RANJEET KUMAR 6 SL\00303 6 Western Naval Command Y

392 7204702622 ANUJ KUMAR NIRALA 6 SL\00309 6 Central Water Commission(PUNE) Y

393 7203702356 NILKANTH SHARAD ASHOK 6 SL\00319 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

394 7205702184 KISHOR DEONATH SADAVARTI 6 SL\00323 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Pune) Y

395 7205500944 MADHAV KUMAR 6 SL\00335 6 Principal  Accountant General (Accounts & Entitlements) Y

396 7205708627 SANJEET RAY 6 SL\00345 6 Principal Controller of Defence Accounts (Navy) Y

397 7201731305 WANKHADE AVINASAH GAJANAN 6 SL\00365 6 Weavers Service Centre, Y

398 7207500744 PANKAJ KUMAR DAS 6 SL\00372 6 Western Naval Command Y

399 7205743770 UMREDKAR ASHWIN LAXMANRAO 6 SL\00375 6 Central Water & Power Research Station Y

400 7205500853 BIRENDRA KUMAR 6 SL\00376 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

401 7205744879 UMESH KUMAR 6 SL\00380 6 Indian Bureau of Mines Y

402 7201706672 YADAV SHITAL SUBHASH 6 SL\00389 6 Principal Controller of Defence Accounts (Navy) Y

403 7205704739 BODHE RAHUL RUPRAO 6 SL\00390 6 Western Naval Command Y

404 7204504175 RAJESH KUMAR 6 SL\00394 6 Central Water & Power Research Station Y

405 7204717643 RAJNISH KUMAR SONU 6 SL\00406 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Pune) Y

406 7205753739 SWATI DINKAR DUDHE 6 SL\00435 6 Western Naval Command Y

407 7205746251 PRANAY VASANTRAO DAROKAR 6 SL\00441 6 Central Water & Power Research Station Y

408 7205743677 AMRESH KUMAR 6 SL\00450 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Pune) Y

409 7203707073 SUNIL CHANDRAKANT UAGRE 6 SL\00458 6 Western Naval Command Y

410 7205711305 MANOJ KUMAR 6 SL\00468 6 Central Water & Power Research Station Y

411 7205744725 RAJESH KUMAR 6 SL\00477 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

412 7201730477 SAHARE SHEKHAR TULSHIRAM 6 SL\00496 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Pune) Y



413 7205700448 CHOUDHARI PRAMOD NILKANTHRAO 6 SL\00499 6 Principal Controller of Defence Accounts (Navy) Y

414 7205705211 SHRIKANT RAMESH KADWE 6 SL\00514 6 Western Naval Command Y

415 7205705764 AJAY GIRIDHAR URKUDE 6 SL\00522 6 Central Water & Power Research Station Y

416 7205717926 MD AFTAB ALAM 6 SL\00528 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

417 7205708578 BHOYAR SANDEEP RAMAJI 6 SL\00530 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Pune) Y

418 7205735148 RAKESH CHANDRA RANJAN 6 SL\00539 6 Principal Controller of Defence Accounts (Navy) Y

419 7208716479 AKHILESH KUMAR 6 SL\00578 6 Central Water & Power Research Station Y

420 7205501754 KUNDAN KUMAR 6 SL\00580 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

421 7205743688 RAVI RANJAN VERMA 6 SL\00581 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Pune) Y

422 7201705762 ZADE VIKAS RAMESHWAR 6 SL\00582 6 Principal Controller of Defence Accounts (Navy) Y

423 7201728939 WAGARE GOPAL WASUDEO 6 SL\00583 6 Western Naval Command Y

424 7205740876 PRABHAKAR NAYAK 6 SL\00585 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Pune) Y

425 7205705262 SAMERJEET KUMAR 6 SL\00586 6 Western Naval Command Y

426 7208712230 MANISH ANAND 6 SL\00588 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

427 7205703563 RAHUL SHANKER 6 SL\00589 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Pune) Y

428 7201700636 RAUT GAURAV RAOSAHEB 6 SL\00591 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

429 7207715886 CHETAN VIJAY SHARMA 6 SL\00592 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Pune) Y

430 7201730187 TAYADE GANESH SHRIKRUSHNA 6 SL\00594 6 Western Naval Command Y

431 7205711096 SANJEEV KUMAR 6 SL\00595 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

432 7205707439 PISE GAURAV GENDLAL 6 SL\00596 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Pune) Y

433 7207700044 METHALKAR SACHIN BHASKAR 6 SL\00597 6 Western Naval Command Y

434 7205714526 DURBULE ABHAY TUKARAM 6 SL\00598 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

435 7205707248 AJAY KUMAR 6 SL\00599 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Pune) Y

436 7202714092 JAYKAR JAGDISH BHARATRAO 6 SL\00600 6 Western Naval Command Y

437 7201715258 LAHUDKAR MANGESH DEVIDAS 6 SL\00601 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

438 7204706735 VINOD KUMAR 6 SL\00603 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Pune) Y

439 7205725886 VIPIN KUMAR 6 SL\00604 6 Western Naval Command Y

440 7205723573 MUKESHKUMAR LIKHIRAM RAUT 6 SL\00605 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

441 7201706980 SANWARE GAJANAN MANIK 6 SL\00606 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Pune) Y

442 7205709525 MUKESH KUMAR 6 SL\00607 6 Western Naval Command Y

443 7201719704 AKASH SURESHRAO SIRSODE 6 SL\00608 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

444 7208714749 BHAND MACHHINDRA MOHAN 6 SL\00609 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Pune) Y

445 7208715233 CHANDAN KUMAR RAY 6 SL\00614 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Pune) Y

446 7201705217 GAWANDE BHUSHAN BABANRAO 6 SL\00615 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

447 7205713619 LALE AKASH BABULAL 6 SL\00616 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Pune) Y

448 7201718472 CHETAN DESHMUKH 6 SL\00619 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Pune) Y

449 7208708265 NILESH KUMAR 6 SL\00620 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

450 7208500378 ABHISHEK KUMAR RAJ 6 SL\00621 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Pune) Y

451 7205741396 SHYAMBABU PRASAD 6 SL\00623 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Pune) Y

452 7201700236 RATNAPARKHI SHAILESH PRALHAD 6 SL\00625 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Pune) Y

453 7203704590 KUMBHAR RAJENDRA HANAMANT 6 SL\00626 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

454 7204719947 CHINTU KUMAR 6 SL\00628 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

455 7201725268 GOTEFODE AMOL DHANRAJ 6 SL\00629 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Pune) Y

456 7205751633 ABHISHEK KUMAR 6 SL\00630 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

457 7201700049 MUNDE SHYAM PUNDLIKRAO 6 SL\00631 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Pune) Y

458 7207704808 KAMLESH KUMAR DHERAJ 6 SL\00632 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

459 7207716402 PATIL AVISH GOKUL 6 SL\00634 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Pune) Y

460 7204702823 ROUSHAN ANSARI 6 SL\00638 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

461 7207715307 KHAIRNAR DINESH ASHOK 6 SL\00639 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Pune) Y

462 7205715915 RAUT VAISHALI ISHWAR 6 SL\00640 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

463 7205701505 VIKRAM KUMAR 6 SL\00641 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Pune) Y

464 7204704121 PANKAJ KUMAR 6 SL\00644 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y



465 7204718604 TEJASHREE PRADEEP SARMALKAR 6 SL\00645 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Pune) Y

466 7205712395 BINAY KUMAR 6 SL\00646 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

467 7204502387 VIDYA KRISHNA DIHAL 6 SL\00647 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Pune) Y

468 7205700029 KALAMBHE SURENDRA MANOHAR 6 SL\00648 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

469 7205718446 MANOJ BHIMRAOJI MAHAJAN 6 SL\00649 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Pune) Y

470 7205744711 RAKESH KUMAR 6 SL\00651 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Pune) Y

471 7205747613 BHUPESH GOKHE 6 SL\00652 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

472 7205746387 AJAY KUMAR SAXENA 6 SL\00654 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Pune) Y

473 7205743151 SUMEET KUMAR 6 SL\00655 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

474 7204711759 DATTU VIJAY SONAWANE 6 SL\00656 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Pune) Y

475 7205703295 DHOMNE ASHISH SUDHAKAR 6 SL\00657 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

476 7205707306 AMIT KUMAR 6 SL\00659 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Pune) Y

477 7205709365 HEMANT PAL 6 SL\00660 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

478 7208709138 ADITYA KUMAR 6 SL\00661 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Pune) Y

479 7201717104 WAGHMARE VAIBHAV SUKHDEV 6 SL\00662 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

480 7208714833 MANISH KUMAR SINGH 6 SL\00663 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Pune) Y

481 7205754949 JITENDRA KUMAR 6 SL\00664 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

482 7205722771 BANDHU VIKASH 6 SL\00665 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Pune) Y

483 7205748046 SUJEET KUMAR VIVEK 6 SL\00666 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

484 7201705212 SATAO DEEPAK PURUSHOTTAM 6 SL\00667 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Pune) Y

485 7205751024 ARCHANA GANESH HEDAU 6 SL\00668 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

486 7205503197 BHOTMANGE NIKHILESH KUMBHARAO 6 SL\00669 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Pune) Y

487 7205723050 RAHUL NAMADEVRAV BHALKAR 6 SL\00670 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

488 7208501741 RAUSHAN KUMAR 6 SL\00673 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

489 7203703733 JOGALEKAR NILESH BANDOPANT 6 SL\00674 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Pune) Y

490 7205742522 SHAMBHU KUMAR SAH 6 SL\00675 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

491 7201722666 VINOD UTTAMRAO AWADHUT 6 SL\00676 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

492 7205709886 SANTOSH KUMAR 6 SL\00677 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

493 7205742693 PISE SACHIN HARISHRAO 6 SL\00678 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

494 7204723650 SUMIT KUMAR 6 SL\00680 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

495 7207702186 UTPAL KANT 6 SL\00681 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

496 7205703100 ASHISH BORKAR 6 SL\00682 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

497 7205704053 GURUDEV KARN 6 SL\00684 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

498 7207713459 KOTHAWADE PANKAJ BHALCHANDRA 6 SL\00685 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

499 7207502040 DINESH SADASHIV TAMBAT 6 SL\00686 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

500 7205747575 PRAVIN RAMESHRAO DATIR 6 SL\00687 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

501 7204700602 GAGAN SINGH UJALA 6 SL\00689 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

502 7205755061 PAWAN KUMAR YADAV 6 SL\00690 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

503 7205745162 UMESH LAXMAN KHASARE 6 SL\00691 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

504 7204714525 AMBERKAR PRAJAKTA KRISHNA 6 SL\00692 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

505 7208707877 GHULE MANOJ DINKARRAO 6 SL\00693 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

506 7205704899 PANDE ISHA DNYANESHWAR 6 SL\00694 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

507 7207708288 CHAUDHARI JAYESH GANESH 6 SL\00695 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

508 7208713529 WANI MANDAR RAM 6 SL\00696 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

509 7205715933 DEEPAK KUMAR SAW 6 SL\00697 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

510 7205732522 SHYAMSUNDAR LAHU ZALKE 6 SL\00698 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

511 7204704653 NAWAL KISHOR MAHTO 6 SL\00699 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

512 7205500788 AVADHESH KUMAR 6 SL\00700 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

513 7201706542 PINGALE GANESH RAMDAS 6 SL\00701 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

514 7201721033 GORE SHUBHANGI NARAYAN 6 SL\00702 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

515 7208709066 SUDHANSHU JEE 6 SL\00703 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

516 7204718893 KALPESH 6 SL\00704 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y



517 7205705833 NAIK VAIBHAV ARUNRAO 6 SL\00705 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

518 7205744760 SASHANK MOTIRAM BANAIT 6 SL\00706 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

519 7207502007 MANJAY LAL KUMAR 6 SL\00707 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

520 7205755003 SURAJ KUMAR 6 SL\00708 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

521 7207700047 RAHUL KUMAR 6 SL\00710 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

522 7205742944 SANDESH SHASHIKANT BHOYAR 6 SL\00711 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

523 7204710796 ESWARA RAO KONDAVEETI 6 SL\00712 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

524 7205726035 RAUT VAISHALI GOPICHAND 6 SL\00713 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

525 7204707871 ABHISHEK RAJ 6 SL\00714 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

526 7201715862 BHONE MADAN KUNDLIK 6 SL\00715 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

527 7205700545 MD AKABAR ALI 6 SL\00716 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

528 7205742644 UMESH PANDHARI GAUTAM 6 SL\00718 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

529 7205744340 SUNIL KUMAR 6 SL\00720 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

530 7205717928 UJJAWAL KUMAR 6 SL\00721 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

531 7207707569 CHAUDHARI DHAVAL SUDAM 6 SL\00723 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

532 7201704735 ADHAO ASHWINI SARANGDHAR 6 SL\00724 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

533 7207705584 RAKESH ASHOK PAWAR 6 SL\00725 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

534 7205750624 ANUP KUMAR YADAV 6 SL\00726 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

535 7207712879 VARPE ASHISH BHAUSAHEB 6 SL\00727 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

536 7205715672 CHATPALLIWAR MANISHA SHARADCHA 6 SL\00728 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

537 7208715186 UMESH DILIP RAHANGADALE 6 SL\00729 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

538 7205742519 KAWALE RAMESHWAR ATMARAM 6 SL\00730 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

539 7208715303 ANURUDH KUMAR SINGH 6 SL\00732 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

540 7201732083 DIKHOLE NIKHIL MUKUND 6 SL\00735 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

541 7204500557 NAYAN KUMAR 6 SL\00737 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

542 7201726209 SUSHAMA GAJANANRAO NATHE 6 SL\00738 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

543 7201709523 NAHATE DATTATRAY RAMDAS 6 SL\00739 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

544 7205706557 NAGESH KUMAR 6 SL\00740 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

545 7201703319 SHEVATKAR SURAJ ASHOKRAO 6 SL\00741 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

546 7205731299 KAWALE PRAMOD SAKHARAM 6 SL\00742 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

547 7205704048 NARAD MANGESH CHINTAMAN 6 SL\00743 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

548 7205701759 PRAVIN PRAKASH ATHILKAR 6 SL\00744 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

549 7205711257 OM NARAYAN YADAV 6 SL\00745 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

550 7207718163 AHER VIJAY KAUTIK 6 SL\00748 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

551 7201700025 SHASHI BHUSHAN 6 SL\00749 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

552 7205717836 SATISH KUMAR DAS 6 SL\00750 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

553 7202704407 PANDAGALE SANTOSH VYANKATRAO 6 SL\00751 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

554 7204501639 RANVIJAY KUMAR 6 SL\00754 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

555 7202725399 DHANGARE ARJUN NARAYAN 6 SL\00755 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

556 7205743209 AMRUT NEPAL CHANDEWAR 6 SL\00759 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

557 7201717561 CHHAYA SUDHAKAR YEUL 6 SL\00760 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

558 7205707102 SATISH MOHAN BHARASKAR 6 SL\00761 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

559 7205728203 SAPNA EKNATH VIRUTKAR 6 SL\00762 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

560 7205704738 HINGE SACHIN SHESHRAO 6 SL\00763 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

561 7204503758 PATIL PRIYANKA PRAKASH 6 SL\00764 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

562 7205727916 SWAPNIL POTDAR 6 SL\00766 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

563 7201700299 PUNSE PANKAJ SURESH 6 SL\00767 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

564 7205711349 KAMANE GUNVANTRAO TOLIRAM 6 SL\00768 6 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

565 7205727341 RAJU KUMAR 1 SL\00013 1 Directorate of Field Publicity Y

566 7204700717 EDAL 1 SL\00037 1 Indian Forest Survey (Central Zone) Y

567 7204713010 LABH 1 SL\00046 1 National Sample Survey Office Y

568 7205724230 BHASKAR SACHIN SHRIDHAR 1 SL\00064 1 Press Information Bureau Y



569 7205707928 CHANDAN KUMAR 1 SL\00091 1 Regional Stationery Depot Y

570 7205745060 ANIL KUMAR 1 SL\00096 1 Settlement Commission Custms & Central Excise Additional Bench Y

571 7204702602 RAKESH PASWAN 1 SL\00111 1 Advance Training Institute Y

572 7204719446 KAMLESH KUMAR 1 SL\00112 1 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

573 7201705539 BHOWATE VIKAS DEVIDAS 1 SL\00139 1 National Sample Survey Office Y

574 7204716258 LAGADE VINIT ADINATH 1 SL\00155 1 National Vector Borne Disease Control Programme Y

575 7201703144 AMIT SURESHRAO THETE 1 SL\00157 1 Principal Controller of Defence Accounts (Officers) Y

576 7205720087 NAGRALE SUNNY NILKANTHRAO 1 SL\00158 1 Western Naval Command Y

577 7204724621 SONKAMBLE ARVIND PUNDALIK 1 SL\00159 1 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

578 7205700704 WAGHMARE DHARMPAL DESHPAL 1 SL\00162 1 Western Naval Command Y

579 7205721791 SHELKE SNEHDIP DHARAMDAS 1 SL\00163 1 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

580 7205731279 SWAPNIL NANASAHEB TAYADE 1 SL\00173 1 Western Naval Command Y

581 7205743254 MESHRAM MEGHA PRAMOD 1 SL\00177 1 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

582 7208713622 RATNA SURAJ 1 SL\00182 1 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

583 7205703221 PRAVIN INDAL BAGDE 1 SL\00201 1 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

584 7207707362 YOGESH MADHUKAR PATOLE 1 SL\00214 1 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

585 7205700321 UKEY LAVID UKEY 1 SL\00217 1 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

586 7205703228 GONDANE PRAFULLA DEVIDAS 1 SL\00219 1 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

587 7205741081 AMBADE KISHOR BHAJAN 1 SL\00222 1 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

588 7202720501 DURGE VIRAL BABURAO 1 SL\00224 1 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

589 7205734474 BHAGAT RAHUL SHANKAR 1 SL\00240 1 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

590 7205744352 CHAHANDE ASHWIN SHALIGRAM 1 SL\00255 1 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

591 7205751424 BRAMHANE LALITKUMAR JYOTIRAM 1 SL\00262 1 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

592 7201700083 TAJANE ASHISH RAMESHWAR 1 SL\00263 1 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

593 7201500759 SACHIN BALWANTRAO GUDADE 1 SL\00266 1 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

594 7205711564 KULDEEP KUMAR PASWAN 1 SL\00280 1 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

595 7204701659 ADESH KUMAR 1 SL\00281 1 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

596 7205715968 ASHWINKUMAR RAJRATAN DONGRE 1 SL\00287 1 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

597 7202705821 RATNADIP SHRIRAM WANKHADE 1 SL\00296 1 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

598 7204708702 PARMAR HITESHKUMAR CHATURBHAI 1 SL\00297 1 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

599 7201709064 RAJESH KUMAR 1 SL\00298 1 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

600 7205715013 RANGARI SANGHAMITRA VITTHAL 1 SL\00310 1 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

601 7204700256 PAWAR MAYUR DILIP 1 SL\00313 1 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

602 7201700516 ARVIND BHIMRAO WADHAVE 1 SL\00321 1 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

603 7205746595 SHILA DATTU DHONE 1 SL\00322 1 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

604 7205752596 GADGE SUSHILKUMAR NAMDEO 1 SL\00333 1 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

605 7205501462 PATIL AMOL KISHOR 1 SL\00336 1 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

606 7205700949 DONGARWAR ATISH AVINASH 1 SL\00341 1 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

607 7204701269 KANAUJIYA VINOD KUMAR GANGARAM 1 SL\00347 1 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

608 7205720070 SAURABH KISHORRAO MESHRAM 1 SL\00350 1 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

609 7202722796 KHILLARE SANDEEP DIPAK 1 SL\00352 1 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

610 7201704682 BHAGAT ANAND LAXMAN 1 SL\00366 1 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

611 7202725388 GAIKWAD AMOL BALIRAM 1 SL\00373 1 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

612 7205741626 RAGHO DIGAMBAR DAHAGAWKAR 1 SL\00377 1 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

613 7205714663 PANKAJ SURYAKANT PATIL 1 SL\00379 1 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

614 7207713077 KETKEY KIRAN KSHIRSAGAR 1 SL\00384 1 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

615 7205721038 PATIL AKASH HARIDAS 1 SL\00401 1 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

616 7205701910 RAMAKANT WAMANRAO KARMANKAR 1 SL\00405 1 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

617 7204715238 MAKWANA SNEHA JAISING 1 SL\00413 1 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

618 7201502732 SHIROLE GIRISH MAHENDRA 1 SL\00431 1 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

619 7202502804 LOKHANDE DATTA RAMBHAU 1 SL\00437 1 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

620 7205504822 PRAVIN KASHIRAM TEMBHURNE 1 SL\00440 1 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y



621 7204714989 SHINDE MANISH DEEPAK 1 SL\00449 1 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

622 7201715860 SANDIP BHIMRAO SONONE 1 SL\00452 1 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

623 7208717261 KUNAL GAUTAM KSHIRSAGAR 1 SL\00462 1 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

624 7205745563 WANKHEDE PRASHANT MANOHAR 1 SL\00465 1 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

625 7201725916 PALASPAGAR SHITAL SHRIKRUSHNA 1 SL\00467 1 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

626 7201730102 KHADSE RAJKUMAR PANDURANGJI 1 SL\00479 1 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

627 7205743921 VAIDYA PRIYA NAMDEO 1 SL\00489 1 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

628 7204503648 NIKAM OMKAR GAUTAM 1 SL\00504 1 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

629 7207707116 DODAKE SACHIN VISHWAS 1 SL\00508 1 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

630 7205706024 KAMBLE RITESH KAVIDAS 1 SL\00515 1 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

631 7205705949 CHHAYA VASUDEORAO GETHE 1 SL\00525 1 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

632 7205703246 GAJBHIYE ROSHAN BHIMRAO 1 SL\00526 1 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

633 7201700196 RAJESH MOHAN SHIRSAT 1 SL\00532 1 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

634 7205720118 NIKITA KHOBRAGADE 1 SL\00533 1 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

635 7205702854 KOCHE SWAPNIL BALKRUSHNA 1 SL\00547 1 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

636 7202703233 KAMBLE KUNAL PREMNATH 1 SL\00550 1 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

637 7202711198 ZOMBADE INDRANIL CHATRABHUJ 1 SL\00552 1 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

638 7208716678 JADHAV KIRTI PRABHAKAR 1 SL\00553 1 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

639 7205700261 DAMLE DEVENDRA HARIDAS 1 SL\00561 1 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

640 7208713769 RAM PRAKASH MEENA 2 SL\00105 2 Ministry of Consumer Affairs, Food & Public Distribution Y

641 7205726869 AJAY KUMAR 2 SL\00133 2 MSME Development Institute Y

642 7205741527 AMIT KUMAR AMAN 2 SL\00154 2 National Sample Survey Office Y

643 7202721898 PAIDIWAR SANDEEP SHANKARRAO 2 SL\00200 2 Principal  Accountant General (Accounts & Entitlements) Y

644 7204713677 MUKESH KUMAR MEENA 2 SL\00358 2 Principal Controller of Defence Accounts (Air Force), Rajpur Road Y

645 7208716823 WADIKAR KRISHNA JAYWANTRAO 2 SL\00511 2 Principal  Controller of Defence Accounts (Boarder Roads) Y

646 7204504873 RAM CHANDRA MEENA 2 SL\00542 2 Principal Controller of Defence Accounts (Navy) Y

647 7205755214 SHRADDHA 2 SL\00579 2 Principal Controller of Defence Accounts (Officers) Y

648 7205707591 KUJUR SUMEET NESTORE 2 SL\00602 2 Principal Controller of Defence Accounts (Southern Command) Y

649 7205718396 DILRAJ MEENA 2 SL\00610 2 Western Naval Command Y

650 7203700999 BOKDE MANOJ TULSHIRAM 2 SL\00612 2 Zoological Survey of India, M/o Environment & Forest Y

651 7201704882 SAMIR MADHUKAR MANGAM 2 SL\00635 2 Central Water & Power Research Station Y

652 7207715458 SITARAM MEENA 2 SL\00672 2 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

653 7208713551 CHAVAN VINODKUMAR AMBARSING 2 SL\00717 2 Principal  Accountant General (Accounts & Entitlements) Y

654 7204717961 MAHALE PRIYANKA SAVANBHAI 2 SL\00734 2 Principal Controller of Defence Accounts (Officers) Y

655 7207500087 GAWALI RAJENDRA 2 SL\00747 2 Central Water & Power Research Station Y

656 7204711474 RADHESHYAM MEENA 2 SL\00753 2 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

657 7205710693 SANJAY RAJARAM KALNAYAKE 2 SL\00770 2 Principal  Accountant General (Accounts & Entitlements) Y

658 7204705121 VIDYA LIMBAJI BHARMAL 2 SL\00772 2 Principal Controller of Defence Accounts (Officers) Y

659 7204713116 LALJI MEENA 2 SL\00775 2 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

660 7208710936 RAJU SHANKARRAO PAIDAKULWAR 2 SL\00777 2 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

661 7205718032 JANMESH KUMAR MEENA 2 SL\00778 2 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

662 7205701776 RAJVEER 2 SL\00781 2 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

663 7202720472 BHAUSAHEB BHATU SALUNKE 2 SL\00783 2 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

664 7205710408 PRAVIN KEWALRAM NAITAM 2 SL\00784 2 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

665 7202701712 GANGADHARE SHYAM SHESHERAO 2 SL\00791 2 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

666 7208709584 BHOIR VARSHA VISHNU 2 SL\00792 2 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

667 7205746798 SAROJKUMAR NOHARSING ALANIYA 2 SL\00793 2 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

668 7207715866 PRALHAD LAXMAN BHOYE 2 SL\00795 2 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

669 7205729839 UIKE AVINASH SURESH 2 SL\00796 2 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

670 7205720976 NIKESH LAXMAN PARACHE 2 SL\00797 2 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

671 7204701552 MUKESH KUMAR MEENA 2 SL\00798 2 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

672 7204700065 CHANDANKUMAR VISHWANATH GAUD 2 SL\00799 2 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y



673 7204712932 LAKHAN LAL MEENA 2 SL\00802 2 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

674 7204718822 MUNESH KUMAR MEENA 2 SL\00803 2 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

675 7204700815 NEHA JAGANNATH THAKUR 2 SL\00804 2 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

676 7204715379 SURYAWANSHI JYOTI SAHEBRAO 2 SL\00806 2 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

677 7201711656 MANOJ GOVINDRAO BARAPATRE 2 SL\00807 2 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

678 7202704070 BHAURAO DUBHALKAR 2 SL\00808 2 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

679 7201733743 SAWARKAR RATAN NAVNATHJI 2 SL\00809 2 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

680 7204709413 KUNDAN LAL MEENA 2 SL\00810 2 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

681 7204703803 KHADE DNYANESHWAR KISAN 2 SL\00811 2 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

682 7201710590 HITESH KANHOBAJI KUMARE 2 SL\00812 2 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

683 7204701099 KORADE KIRAN MANAJI 2 SL\00814 2 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

684 7201702205 DNYANESHWAR BALAJI ZADE 2 SL\00815 2 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

685 7208714140 SHANKAR ASHOK YELKE 2 SL\00816 2 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

686 7202706639 PERKEWAD YOGESH KAMAJI 2 SL\00817 2 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

687 7204700164 SUSHIL SHIVAJI WAGHE 2 SL\00818 2 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Mumbai) Y

688 7204701839 PAPPU SHANKAR SINGH SL\00633 3 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax, Pune Y

689 7207706990 SHASHISHEKHAR PRABHAKAR GARDE SL\00786 3 Indian Bureau of Mines Y

690 7208714602 B V VINOD KUMAR 1 SL\00769 3 Principal Controller of Defence Accounts (Air Force), Rajpur Road Y

691 7204702447 VIJAY PARAB SL\00790 3 Principal Controller of Defence Accounts (Navy) Y

692 7204702274 KHEDEKAR PRASHANT GAJANAN SL\00820 3 Principal  Director of Commercial Audit & Ex-Officio Member, Audit Board-I Y

693 7204717882 SUKHRAM SINGH KUSHWAH 6 SL\00794 3 Principal Controller of Defence Accounts (Air Force), Rajpur Road Y

694 7204718184 BELEKAR SIDDHESH KIRAN SL\00495 4 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax, Pune Y

695 7207701116 DIGAMBAR GAIKAWAD SL\00679 4 Principal Controller of Defence Accounts (Air Force), Rajpur Road Y

696 7208714522 JYOTISH KUMAR SINHA SL\00736 4 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax, Mumbai Y

697 7204723493 SINGH SAMEERKUMAR DEEPRAJ SL\00771 4 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax, Mumbai Y

698 7205740200 RAHUL KUMAR 6 SL\00773 4 Principal Controller of Defence Accounts (Air Force), Rajpur Road Y

699 7205709303 MATRE MANISHA SHOBHARAM 6 SL\00776 4 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax, Mumbai Y

700 7205708486 WASNIK GOUTAM PRAKASH 1 SL\00780 4 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax, Mumbai Y

701 7205700098 SUNIL DESHMUKH SL\00782 4 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax, Mumbai Y

702 7202720549 SONUNE SAGAR BHARAT 6 SL\00819 5 Central Water & Power Research Station Y

703 7201712004 FULAMBARKAR NIKITA RAVINDRA SL\00821 5 Western Naval Command Y

704 7204706373 KURMI CHANDRAPRAKASH G SL\00136 7 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax, Mumbai Y

705 7204719292 GAJANAN DNYANBA BORKAR SL\00587 7 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax, Pune Y

706 7204706200 DANGE MILIND PRAMODRAO SL\00593 7 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax, Mumbai Y

707 7204719592 LAXUMAN BALIRAM GUTTE SL\00643 7 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax, Mumbai Y

708 7204725031 SHAMBHARKAR LILA GULAB 1 SL\00653 7 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax, Mumbai Y

GOA State

recordroll name cat1 rank statesel Name of the Department

1 7801700208 KUSUM LATA YADAV 6 SL\00001 23 Fishery Survey of India, Mormugao Y

Gujarat State

Sr. No.roll name cat1 rank statesel Name of the Department

1 7002702296 RAJEEV KUMAR SINGH 6 SL\00001 24 Directorate of Coordination, Police Wireless, Daman Y

2 7001700897 PARMAR PRADIPKUMAR JAYANTIBHAI 1 SL\00002 24 Directorate of Field Publicity, Ahmedabad Y

3 7001710549 NITISH KUMAR 6 SL\00003 24 Directorate of Enforcement, Surat Y

4 7001701085 SOLANKI HARDIKKUMAR NAGARBHAI 1 SL\00004 24 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Ahemadabad) Y

5 7001700759 PATEL BHAVIN TRIKAMLAL 1 SL\00005 24 Accountant General (A & E), Rajkot Y

6 7001705311 KORI RENUDEVI 1 SL\00007 24 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Ahemadabad) Y

7 7001700052 PANKAJ KHODIDAS RATHOD 1 SL\00008 24 Chief Commissioner of Income Tax(Ahemadabad) Y

* Indicate Qualified as UR Standard



Y-yes and dossier send to user dept.


